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Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

705 340 548 589 89 560 d7 Σ Pořadí
1 3 3 Herold - Bohemian Bronze Lager Pivovar Herold, Březnice, Czech Republic 4 3 1 2 2 4 16 1
1 4 4 Bohemia Regent Prezident Bohemia Regent, Třeboň, Czech Republic 3 1 4 3 3 3 17 2
1 2 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 2 6 3 1 4 2 18 3
1 7 7 Tadeáš 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 1 2 5 5 5 5 23 4
1 6 6 Zámecký Speciál Pivovar Chodovar, Chodová Planá, Czech Republic 5 5 6 6 7 1 30 5
1 5 5 Malbock Perla Browary Lubelskie, Lublin, Poland 6 7 2 4 6 6 31 6
1 1 1 Barrica Bourbon Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 7 4 7 7 1 7 33 7

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

727 762 387 521 645 401 d7 Σ Pořadí
2 3 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 1 1 5 4 2 1 14 1
2 2 9 Pardubický Taxis 14 Pardubický pivovar, Pardubice, Czech Republic 4 4 4 1 3 2 18 2
2 5 12 Litovel 15% Pivovar Litovel, Litovel, Czech Republic 6 2 2 7 1 3 21 3
2 1 8 František Bittner světlé silné pivo 13% Měšťanský pivovar v Poličce, Polička, Czech Republic 3 5 3 2 6 5 24 4
2 4 11 Perla Mocna Perla Browary Lubelskie, Lublin, Poland 2 3 6 6 4 4 25 5
2 6 13 Rakovar Tradiční pivovar v Rakovníku, Rakovník Czech Republic 5 6 1 3 5 7 27 6
2 7 14 Ocelot Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 7 7 7 5 7 6 39 7

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

307 571 635 304 494 350 d7 Σ Pořadí
3 4 18 Samson Bock, Budějovický speciál Pivovar Samson, České Budějovice, Czech Republic 1 2 2 4 4 2 15 1
3 5 19 Baron 15% - pivo světlé spec. Pivovar Svijany, Příšovice, Czech Republic 4 6 3 1 2 3 19 2
3 1 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 3 1 6 7 3 1 21 3
3 2 16 A Trip To A Comet Pivovar Ikkona, Rožňava, Slovakia 2 5 1 6 1 6 21 4
3 3 17 Mahou Doble Lúpulo Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 5 3 5 2 5 5 25 5
3 6 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 6 4 4 3 6 4 27 6
3 7 21 Barrica Original Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 7 7 7 5 7 7 40 7

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 1. kolo
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SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 1. kolo

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

26 634 73 265 466 566 d7 Σ Pořadí
4 4 25 Chmelnice 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 1 1 1 1 4 6 14 1
4 6 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 5 7 2 2 1 1 18 2
4 5 26 Svijanský Kníže 13% - pivo světlé spec. Pivovar Svijany, Příšovice, Czech Republic 2 2 3 4 3 5 19 3
4 7 28 Dobryj Bobr Krepkoje Carlsberg Kazakhstan, Almaty, Kazakhstan 6 3 5 7 2 2 25 4
4 1 22 Třináctka  Pivovar Rohozec, Malý Rohozec, Czech Republic 3 6 4 3 7 3 26 5
4 2 23 Sváteční žitný speciál Dudák - Měšťanský pivovar Strakonice, Czech Republic 4 4 7 6 5 4 30 6
4 3 24 Red X Lager PP Donart pivovarnija, Bachmut, Ukraine 7 5 6 5 6 7 36 7

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

196 260 184 460 349 392 d7 Σ Pořadí
5 1 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 4 3 5 2 2 1 17 1
5 7 35 Odinˇs Gift Delta Plus, Alexandrov, Russian Fed. 1 2 2 6 7 4 22 2
5 2 30 Holba Speciál 13% Pivovar Holba, Hanušovice, Czech Republic 5 1 4 4 3 6 23 3
5 5 33 Mladotic Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 6 5 3 3 4 2 23 4
5 4 32 Poutník 14% speciál Pivovar Poutník, Pelhřimov, Czech Republic 3 4 6 7 1 3 24 5
5 3 31 Urpiner 14% Extra chmelené Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 2 6 7 1 6 7 29 6
5 6 34 Dalešické Májové 13% sv. speciál Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 7 7 1 5 5 5 30 7

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo
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Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

762 391 495 307 200 760 d7 Σ Pořadí
1 1 7 Tadeáš 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 2 4 2 2 2 1 13 1
1 3 17 Mahou Doble Lúpulo Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 3 1 4 4 1 5 18 2
1 5 32 Poutník 14% speciál Pivovar Poutník, Pelhřimov, Czech Republic 4 2 1 5 3 3 18 3
1 4 28 Dobryj Bobr Krepkoje Carlsberg Kazakhstan, Almaty, Kazakhstan 1 6 5 3 5 4 24 4
1 2 8 František Bittner světlé silné pivo 13% Měšťanský pivovar v Poličce, Polička, Czech Republic 5 3 6 6 4 2 26 5
1 6 6 Zámecký Speciál Pivovar Chodovar, Chodová Planá, Czech Republic 6 5 3 1 6 6 27 6

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

12 212 652 615 453 309 d7 Σ Pořadí
2 1 11 Perla Mocna Perla Browary Lubelskie, Lublin, Poland 2 5 2 1 1 3 14 1
2 4 31 Urpiner 14% Extra chmelené Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 1 3 1 5 2 5 17 2
2 2 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 6 2 3 3 3 1 18 3
2 3 22 Třináctka  Pivovar Rohozec, Malý Rohozec, Czech Republic 4 1 4 4 4 2 19 4
2 5 5 Malbock Perla Browary Lubelskie, Lublin, Poland 3 6 5 2 5 4 25 5
2 6 13 Rakovar Tradiční pivovar v Rakovníku, Rakovník Czech Republic 5 4 6 6 6 6 33 6

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

36 415 428 460 63 197 d7 Σ Pořadí
3 3 34 Dalešické Májové 13% sv. speciál Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 5 1 2 1 3 6 18 1
3 2 23 Sváteční žitný speciál Dudák - Měšťanský pivovar Strakonice, Czech Republic 1 2 3 2 6 5 19 2
3 5 14 Ocelot Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 2 3 6 4 2 2 19 3
3 1 21 Barrica Original Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 4 4 1 5 4 3 21 4
3 6 24 Red X Lager PP Donart pivovarnija, Bachmut, Ukraine 3 5 4 6 1 4 23 5
3 4 1 Barrica Bourbon Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 6 6 5 3 5 1 26 6

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 1. opravné kolo

Degustátor číslo
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Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

12 212 115 418 401 234 d7 Σ Pořadí
1 5 25 Chmelnice 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 3 2 1 3 6 3 18 1
1 6 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 1 4 2 4 3 4 18 2
1 3 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 2 1 3 5 7 2 20 3
1 2 3 Herold - Bohemian Bronze Lager Pivovar Herold, Březnice, Czech Republic 4 3 6 7 5 1 26 4
1 1 7 Tadeáš 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 7 7 4 2 1 6 27 5
1 7 17 Mahou Doble Lúpulo Mahou Brewery, Madrid, Spain 6 6 5 1 4 7 29 6
1 4 18 Samson Bock, Budějovický speciál Pivovar Samson, České Budějovice, Czech Republic 5 5 7 6 2 5 30 7

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

548 196 493 727 730 98 d7 Σ Pořadí
2 4 19 Baron 15% - pivo světlé spec. Pivovar Svijany, Příšovice, Czech Republic 3 4 3 3 2 1 16 1
2 7 32 Poutník 14% speciál Pivovar Poutník, Pelhřimov, Czech Republic 7 2 1 5 1 2 18 2
2 5 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 1 5 2 2 7 4 21 3
2 6 35 Odinˇs Gift Delta Plus, Alexandrov, Russian Fed. 6 1 7 1 6 3 24 4
2 3 9 Pardubický Taxis 14 Pardubický pivovar, Pardubice, Czech Republic 2 3 5 4 5 6 25 5
2 2 4 Bohemia Regent Prezident Bohemia Regent, Třeboň, Czech Republic 5 7 4 7 3 5 31 6
2 1 11 Perla Mocna Perla Browary Lubelskie, Lublin, Poland 4 6 6 6 4 7 33 7

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

340 387 560 645 625 565 d7 Σ Pořadí
3 4 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 1 3 4 1 2 2 13 1
3 6 30 Holba Speciál 13% Pivovar Holba, Hanušovice, Czech Republic 2 1 2 5 3 1 14 2
3 2 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 3 4 3 2 1 5 18 3
3 5 26 Svijanský Kníže 13% - pivo světlé spec. Pivovar Svijany, Příšovice, Czech Republic 5 5 1 3 4 6 24 4
3 3 12 Litovel 15% Pivovar Litovel, Litovel, Czech Republic 6 2 6 6 5 3 28 5
3 1 31 Urpiner 14% Extra chmelené Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 4 6 5 4 6 4 29 6

SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

2. kolo
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SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 2. kolo

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

304 239 759 494 227 118 d7 Σ Pořadí
4 1 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 2 1 2 4 1 3 13 1
4 2 16 A Trip To A Comet Pivovar Ikkona, Rožňava, Slovakia 3 3 1 3 2 4 16 2
4 3 33 Mladotic Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 4 2 3 2 5 1 17 3
4 4 34 Dalešické Májové 13% sv. speciál Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 5 5 4 1 3 2 20 4
4 5 23 Sváteční žitný speciál Dudák - Měšťanský pivovar Strakonice, Czech Republic 1 6 6 6 6 5 30 5
4 6 14 Ocelot Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 6 4 5 5 4 6 30 6

Degustátor číslo
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Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

495 727 309 307 12 200 d7 Σ Pořadí
1 3 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 2 1 1 4 5 3 16 1
1 5 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 3 2 2 2 3 6 18 2
1 4 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 1 6 5 6 1 1 20 3
1 1 25 Chmelnice 14% Akciový pivovar Dalešice, Dalešice, Czech Republic 5 5 4 1 2 5 22 4
1 6 32 Poutník 14% speciál Pivovar Poutník, Pelhřimov, Czech Republic 4 4 3 5 6 2 24 5
1 2 19 Baron 15% - pivo světlé spec. Pivovar Svijany, Příšovice, Czech Republic 6 3 6 3 4 4 26 6

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

635 566 493 565 304 428 d7 Σ Pořadí
2 3 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 1 1 2 3 2 2 11 1
2 4 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 2 5 3 1 3 1 15 2
2 5 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 6 2 1 2 1 5 17 3
2 1 30 Holba Speciál 13% Pivovar Holba, Hanušovice, Czech Republic 3 3 6 4 4 4 24 4
2 2 16 A Trip To A Comet Pivovar Ikkona, Rožňava, Slovakia 4 4 4 5 5 3 25 5
2 6 33 Mladotic Pivovar Hrádek, Slavičín, Czech Republic 5 6 5 6 6 6 34 6

SILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

semifinále
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Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

307 415 387 251 635 645 d7
1 6 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 2 3 3 2 5 2
1 2 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 4 1 6 1 1 1
1 1 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 5 6 1 4 4 4
1 5 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 6 4 4 3 3 6
1 4 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 1 2 5 5 2 5
1 3 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 3 5 2 6 6 3

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

565 759 727 615 200 566 d7
2 1 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 3 3 3 2 4 1
2 5 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 2 4 1 3 6 5
2 6 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 6 5 5 6 1 3
2 2 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 4 1 4 4 2 4
2 3 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 1 2 2 1 5 6
2 4 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 5 6 6 5 3 2

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

fináleSILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 
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fináleSILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

760 571 495 634 196 304 d7
3 6 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 3 5 5 6 2 2
3 2 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 6 3 4 5 6 4
3 3 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 1 1 6 3 4 5
3 5 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 2 6 2 4 3 6
3 4 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 4 2 1 2 1 1
3 1 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 5 4 3 1 5 3

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

460 73 265 18 30 705 d7
4 1 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 4 3 1 3 1 3
4 5 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 5 6 6 2 6 6
4 4 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 1 5 5 5 3 2
4 2 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 6 1 2 4 2 1
4 3 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 3 2 4 1 5 4
4 6 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 2 4 3 6 4 5

Deg. 
sk.

Č.vz.
Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

63 234 115 730 418 285 d7
5 6 2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 6 3 5 6 3 3
5 3 10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 2 5 3 5 4 2
5 2 15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 5 2 4 3 2 6
5 5 20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 3 6 6 1 6 5
5 1 27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 1 1 2 4 5 1
5 4 29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 4 4 1 2 1 4

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo

Degustátor číslo
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fináleSILNÉ SVĚTLÉ PIVO/Strong Pale Beer 

Ev. č. 
piva

Název piva Výrobce

Σ Pořadí

27 Primátor 16 Exkluziv Primátor Náchod, Czech Republic 81 1
2 Zwierzyniec Pils Browar w Zwierzyńcu, Zwierzyniec, Poland 97 2

20 Sedmý schod Žatecký pivovar, Žatec, Czech Republic 111 3
15 Bogan Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 113 4
29 Sváteční Speciál Pivovar Nymburk, Nymburk, Czech Republic 113 4
10 Urpiner Exclusive 16% Banskobystrický pivovar, Banská Bystrica, Slovakia 115 6

Počet deg. 
skupin

5

Silné světlé pivo - finálový součet
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